4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta :
Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

| Sosire

0680020M
0680048F
0680027M
0680047M
0680049F
0680054F
0680031F
0680092M
0308061M
2003134M
0680046F
0680019F
0680015F
0680030F
0680045M
0680012M
0308060F
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EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

|Data Ora
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Comisia control

Cod concurs:

16404539
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jonava

23°32"28.68'E
21.06.2025 05:02:00
Gheorghe Cristi V.

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

700074
AA901CeC

Pag.:

22500, 2025 08332

26° 13" 8.6' E
22.06.2025 11:32:42 LIVE
22.06.2025 11:32:41 -1
17
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

:03.8 |OK |01 |005

:24.6 |OK |01 014

:20.0 |OK |02 004

:17.5 |OK |01 |009 |

:59.4 |OK |02 |001

:04.1 |OK |03 |016 |

09.2 |OK |03 |002 |

11.6 |OK |01 003

32.6 |OK |01 1010

47.8 |OK |01 |006 |

23.2 |OK |01 ]015

33.5 |OK |01 ]017

:01.3 |OK |02 019 |

13.1 |JOK |03 1013

26.4 |OK |01 |012 |

55.3 |JOK |01 1008

:57.1 |OK |03 020
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/228849_1750264743.pdf

